Gruppenrangliste Feld A, Marwilerschiessen

Aktive

© N o g bk~ w2

0

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

483
480
475
475
471
468
468
468
467
465
463
463
462
461
458
457
455
454
453
452
452
452
451
450
448
445
445
444
443
442
442
441
440
437
435
434
431
427
427
427
412
404

Scheidegg
Backna
Alt.-Lang. 1
Ramschwadgler
Ochsen
Erlenholz
Gemschopf
Orkan

Betti 1

Pech
Raperswilen
Tobel 1
Tiratori Pescare
Haubitzen
Clanx

Fahnlein der 5 Aufrechten

Blauburgund

Frauenpower mit Menpower

Heckemos 1
Loobergler
B&aarenmos 1
Buchholz
Huho 1
Ragusa 1
Wilderer
Hornlibuebe
Raclette
Lommis 1
Mostler
Cholfirstjager 1
Betti 2
Erlenacker 1
Muratori
Hirschen
Segelflieger
Fuchs Il
Obere Lette
Luetzler
Barhdckler
Birwinker 1
Hilarius
Hohentannen 1

Infanterie Schiitzenverein Gonten
Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen Briilisau
Schiitzen Altnau-Langrickenbach
Schiitzenverein Ramschwag Waldkirch
Schiitzengesellschaft Bissegg
Schiitzengesellschaft Wittenbach

SV Uli Rotach-Schwende Schwende
Schiitzen Hallau

Militarschiitzenverein Oberrindal
Schiitzenverein Thurtal Hittlingen
Schiitzengesellschaft Raperswilen
Schiitzengesellschaft Tobel
Schiitzengesellschaft Fischingen
Schiitzenverein Ramschwag Waldkirch
Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx Appenzell
Militarschiessverein Marthalen
Schiitzenverein Wilchingen / Osterfingen
Schiitzen Schénholzerswilen

Schiitzen Heckemos Miillheim
Schiitzenverein Zuzwil

Schiitzen Kemmental Barenmos
Schiitzengesellschaft Sulgen
Schiitzengesellschaft Hugelshofen-Dotnacht
Feldschiitzenverein Hohlenbaum Schaffhausen
Schiitzengesellschaft Hefenhofen-Dozwil
Schiitzengesellschaft Fischingen
Schiitzen Oberegg-Muolen Muolen
Schiitzengesellschaft Lommis-Weingarten
Schiitzenverein Thurtal Hittlingen
Cholfirst Schiitzen Triillikon
Militarschiitzenverein Oberrindal
Erlenackerschiitzen Kradolf-Schonenberg
Schiitzengesellschaft Mauren-Berg Mauren
Schiitzengesellschaft Hefenhofen-Dozwil
Schiitzen Bussnang

Schiitzengesellschaft Herdern-Lanzenneunforn
Schiitzen Bussnang

Schiitzenverein Thurtal Hiittlingen
Schiitzengesellschaft Braunau

Schiitzen Birwinken

Schiitzengesellschaft Marstetten
Feldschiitzenverein Hohentannen-Heldswil

56. Marwilerschiessen 2024

56. Marwilerschiessen 2024

7/133

28.04.2024 17:57



Gruppenrangliste Feld A, Marwilerschiessen 56. Mérwilerschiessen 2024
Aktive

43. 395 Hau Schiitzengesellschaft Weinfelden

44. 374 Tegelbach 1 Tegelbachschiitzen Gachnang

45. 361 Thunbachtal 3 Schiitzen Thunbachtal Thundorf

46. 346 Furtbach Schiitzen Bussnang

47. 346  Amriswil 1 Schiitzengesellschaft Amriswil

48. 344  Cholfirstjager 2 Cholfirst Schiitzen Triillikon

49. 344  Schwerer Sturm Schiitzen Hallau

50. 343 Ragusa?2 Feldschitzenverein Hohlenbaum Schaffhausen
51. 341 Lommis 2 Schiitzengesellschaft Lommis-Weingarten

52. 341 Fuchs]| Schiitzengesellschaft Herdern-Lanzenneunforn
53. 272 Nollenchlopfer Militarschiitzenverein Nollen Hosenruck

54. 170 Bruderloch Schiitzen Schonholzerswilen

55. 92  Hockler Schiitzenverein Ramschwag Waldkirch

56. Marwilerschiessen 2024 8/133 28.04.2024 17:57



	GesamtRang
	Märwilerschiessen Feld A
	Gruppensieger Aktive
	Gruppenrangliste Aktive
	Gruppensieger Junioren
	Gruppenrangliste Junioren
	Festsieger
	Gruppenstich
	Auszahlungsstich

	Sturmgewehrschiessen Feld B
	Gruppensieger Aktive
	Gruppenrangliste Aktive
	Gruppensieger Junioren
	Gruppenrangliste Junioren
	Festsieger
	Gruppenstich
	Auszahlungsstich

	Vereinsabrechnungen
	Aadorf Vereinigte Schützen
	Altnau-Langrickenbach Schützen
	Amriswil Schützengesellschaft
	Appenzell Schützengesellschaft Clanx
	Arbon-Roggwil Tälischützen
	Bärenmos Schützen Kemmental
	Bäretswil Schützengesellschaft
	Basadingen Freiwilliger Schiessverein
	Berneck Schützengesellschaft
	Bettwiesen Schützengesellschaft
	Birwinken Schützen
	Bissegg Schützengesellschaft
	Bottighofen Feldschützen
	Braunau Schützengesellschaft
	Brülisau Vereinigte Oberdorferschützen
	Brunnadern Sportschützen Neckertal
	Brütten Schiessverein
	Bussnang Schützen
	Dietschwil Schützenverein
	Dörflingen Schützengesellschaft
	Ebnat-Kappel Schützenverein
	Eggersriet-Grub Schützenverein
	Elgg Schützengesellschaft
	Ennenda Schützengesellschaft
	Ermatingen Schützengesellschaft
	Eschlikon Schützen
	Fischingen Schützengesellschaft
	Gachnang Tegelbachschützen
	Gonten Infanterie Schützenverein
	Gossau SG Sportschützen
	Hallau Schützen
	Hefenhofen-Dozwil Schützengesellschaft
	Heiden Feldschützen
	Hemmerswil Schützengesellschaft
	Herdern-Lanzenneunforn Schützengesellschaft
	Hohentannen-Heldswil Feldschützenverein
	Horn Schützenverein
	Hosenruck Militärschützenverein Nollen
	Hugelshofen-Dotnacht Schützengesellschaft
	Hüttlingen Schützenverein Thurtal
	Jonen Schützengesellschaft
	Kradolf-Schönenberg Erlenackerschützen
	Kreuzlingen Schützenverein
	Landschlacht-Scherzingen Schützengesellschaft
	Lanterswil-Friltschen Schützengesellschaft
	Lommis-Weingarten Schützengesellschaft
	Märstetten Schützengesellschaft
	Marthalen Militärschiessverein
	Märwil Schützenverein
	Mauren Schützengesellschaft Mauren-Berg
	Merishausen Schützenverein
	Müllheim Schützen Heckemos
	Münchwilen Schützenverein
	Muolen Schützen Oberegg-Muolen
	Niederbüren Schützenverein
	Oberegg Feldschützen
	Oberrindal Militärschützenverein
	Raperswilen Schützengesellschaft
	Rapperswil Stadtschützen
	Salenstein Standschützengesellschaft
	Schaffhausen Feldschützenverein Hohlenbaum
	Schönholzerswilen Schützen
	Schwende SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
	Sirnach-Busswil Schützengesellschaft
	Sonterswil Schützengesellschaft
	Steinmaur Schiessverein Sünikon
	Sulgen Schützengesellschaft
	Thundorf Schützen Thunbachtal
	Tobel Schützengesellschaft
	Trüllikon Cholfirst Schützen
	Volketswil Schützenverein
	Wagenhausen Rhyschützen
	Waldkirch Schützenverein Ramschwag
	Wängi-Tuttwil Schützengesellschaft
	Weinfelden Schützengesellschaft
	Wil SG Stadtschützen
	Wilchingen / Osterfingen Schützenverein
	Wittenbach Schützengesellschaft
	Zihlschlacht Feldschützengesellschaft
	Zuzwil Schützenverein





