Gruppenrangliste Feld A, Märwilerschiessen Aktive

1.	483	Scheidegg	Infanterie Schützenverein Gonten
2.	480	Backna	Vereinigte Oberdorferschützen Brülisau
3.	475	AltLang. 1	Schützen Altnau-Langrickenbach
4.	475	Ramschwägler	Schützenverein Ramschwag Waldkirch
5.	471	Ochsen	Schützengesellschaft Bissegg
6.	468	Erlenholz	Schützengesellschaft Wittenbach
7.	468	Gemschopf	SV Uli Rotach-Schwende Schwende
8.	468	Orkan	Schützen Hallau
9.	467	Betti 1	Militärschützenverein Oberrindal
10.	465	Pech	Schützenverein Thurtal Hüttlingen
11.	463	Raperswilen	Schützengesellschaft Raperswilen
12.	463	Tobel 1	Schützengesellschaft Tobel
13.	462	Tiratori Pescare	Schützengesellschaft Fischingen
14.	461	Haubitzen	Schützenverein Ramschwag Waldkirch
15.	458	Clanx	Schützengesellschaft Clanx Appenzell
16.	457	Fähnlein der 5 Aufrechten	Militärschiessverein Marthalen
17.	455	Blauburgund	Schützenverein Wilchingen / Osterfingen
18.	454	Frauenpower mit Menpower	Schützen Schönholzerswilen
19.	453	Heckemos 1	Schützen Heckemos Müllheim
20.	452	Loobergler	Schützenverein Zuzwil
21.	452	Bäärenmos 1	Schützen Kemmental Bärenmos
22.	452	Buchholz	Schützengesellschaft Sulgen
23.	451	Huho 1	Schützengesellschaft Hugelshofen-Dotnacht
24.	450	Ragusa 1	Feldschützenverein Hohlenbaum Schaffhausen
25.	448	Wilderer	Schützengesellschaft Hefenhofen-Dozwil
26.	445	Hörnlibuebe	Schützengesellschaft Fischingen
27.	445	Raclette	Schützen Oberegg-Muolen Muolen
28.	444	Lommis 1	Schützengesellschaft Lommis-Weingarten
29.	443	Möstler	Schützenverein Thurtal Hüttlingen
30.	442	Cholfirstjäger 1	Cholfirst Schützen Trüllikon
31.	442	Betti 2	Militärschützenverein Oberrindal
32.	441	Erlenacker 1	Erlenackerschützen Kradolf-Schönenberg
33.	440	Muratori	Schützengesellschaft Mauren-Berg Mauren
34.	437	Hirschen	Schützengesellschaft Hefenhofen-Dozwil
35.	435	Segelflieger	Schützen Bussnang
36.	434	Fuchs II	Schützengesellschaft Herdern-Lanzenneunforn
37.	431	Obere Lette	Schützen Bussnang
38.	427	Luetzler	Schützenverein Thurtal Hüttlingen
39.	427	Barhöckler	Schützengesellschaft Braunau
40.	427	Birwinker 1	Schützen Birwinken
41.	412	Hilarius	Schützengesellschaft Märstetten
42.	404	Hohentannen 1	Feldschützenverein Hohentannen-Heldswil

Gruppenrangliste Feld A, Märwilerschiessen Aktive

395	Hau	Schützengesellschaft Weinfelden
374	Tegelbach 1	Tegelbachschützen Gachnang
361	Thunbachtal 3	Schützen Thunbachtal Thundorf
346	Furtbach	Schützen Bussnang
346	Amriswil 1	Schützengesellschaft Amriswil
344	Cholfirstjäger 2	Cholfirst Schützen Trüllikon
344	Schwerer Sturm	Schützen Hallau
343	Ragusa 2	Feldschützenverein Hohlenbaum Schaffhausen
341	Lommis 2	Schützengesellschaft Lommis-Weingarten
341	Fuchs I	Schützengesellschaft Herdern-Lanzenneunforn
272	Nollenchlöpfer	Militärschützenverein Nollen Hosenruck
170	Bruderloch	Schützen Schönholzerswilen
92	Höckler	Schützenverein Ramschwag Waldkirch
	374 361 346 346 344 343 341 341 272 170	374 Tegelbach 1 361 Thunbachtal 3 346 Furtbach 346 Amriswil 1 344 Cholfirstjäger 2 344 Schwerer Sturm 343 Ragusa 2 341 Lommis 2 341 Fuchs I 272 Nollenchlöpfer 170 Bruderloch